

Table 1. 	Total No. of establishments under Women Entrepreneurs by Broad activity, sector (Rural/Urban/Combined) and type of establishment (Without Hired Workers, With Hired Workers and all) 
	Sl No
	Broad Activity
	
	Rural
	
	
	
	Urban
	
	
	
	Combined
	
	

	
	
	Without Hired Workers
	With Hired Workers
	Total
	
	Without Hired Workers
	With Hired Workers
	Total
	
	Without Hired Workers
	With Hired Workers
	Total
	

	
	(1)
	(2)
	(3)
	(4)
	
	(5)
	(6)
	(7)
	
	(8)
	(9)
	(10)
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sub-total Agricultural Sector
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Non-Agricultural Sector: Services
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Non-Agricultural Sector: Other than services
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sub-total Non-Agricultural Activities
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
All Activities
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Table 2.	Table for Total number of persons employed in establishments under Women Entrepreneurs as per format in Table 1 above.
Tables 3 and 4	State/UT wise Total No. of establishments/Total number of persons employed in establishments under Women Entrepreneurs by sector (Rural/Urban/Combined) and type of establishment (Without Hired Workers, With Hired Workers and all) 

	S.N.
	State/UT
	Rural
	Urban
	Combined

	
	
	Without Hired Workers
	With Hired Workers
	Total
	Without Hired Workers
	With Hired Workers
	Total
	Without Hired Workers
	With Hired Workers
	Total

	
	(1)
	(2)
	(3)
	(4)
	(5)
	(6)
	(7)
	(8)
	(9)
	(10)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	All India
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	







Table 5 	State/UT wise all women establishments* by sector (Rural/Urban/Combined) and type of establishment (Without Hired Workers, With Hired Workers and all) 

	S.N.
	State/UT
	Rural
	Urban
	Combined

	
	
	Without Hired Workers
	With Hired Workers
	Total
	Without Hired Workers
	With Hired Workers
	Total
	Without Hired Workers
	With Hired Workers
	Total

	
	(1)
	(2)
	(3)
	(4)
	(5)
	(6)
	(7)
	(8)
	(9)
	(10)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	All India
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


* All persons engaged being women.
Table 6 	State/UT wise all women SHGs* by sector (Rural/Urban/Combined) and type of establishment (Without Hired Workers, With Hired Workers and all) as per format of table 5
*(All persons engaged being women)
Table 7	State/UT wise handloom/handicraft establishments under Women Entrepreneurs and total number of persons employed therein sector (Rural/Urban/Combined) wise 

Table 8	State/UT wise establishments under Women Entrepreneurs and total number of persons employed, as per employment class, therein sector (Rural/Urban/Combined) wise 

Total Number of Establishments/Total No. of Persons Employed
	S.N.
	State/UT
	Employment Size of the Establishment Class

	
	
	1
	2-3
	4-5
	6-9
	10-14
	15-19
	20-24
	25-29
	30-99
	100-199
	200-499
	500 or more
	All

	
	(1)
	(2)
	(3)
	(4)
	(5)
	(6)
	(7)
	(8)
	(9)
	(10)
	(11)
	(12)
	(13)
	(14)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	All India
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Table 9	State/UT wise total no. of establishments under Women Entrepreneurs and sector (Rural/Urban/Combined) wise by nature of operation.

	S.N.
	State/UT
	Rural
	Urban
	Combined
	Total

	
	
	Perenial
	Seasonal
	Casual
	Perenial
	Seasonal
	Casual
	Perenial
	Seasonal
	Casual
	

	
	(1)
	(2)
	(3)
	(4)
	(5)
	(6)
	(7)
	(8)
	(9)
	(10)
	(11)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	All India
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Table 9(E)	State/UT wise total no. of persons employed in establishments under Women Entrepreneurs and sector (Rural/Urban/Combined) wise by nature of operation as per format of table 9.

Table 10	State/UT wise total no. of establishments under Women Entrepreneurs sector (Rural/Urban/Combined) wise by major source of finance.


	S.N.
	State/UT
	Major Source of Finance

	
	
	Self
	Fin. Assistance from govt. sources
	Borrowing from FIs
	Borrowing from Nis/money Lenders
	Loan from SHGs
	Donations transfers from other Agencies
	Total

	
	(1)
	(2)
	(3)
	(4)
	
	(5)
	(6)
	(7)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	All India
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Table 10(E)	State/UT wise total no. of persons employed in establishments under Women Entrepreneurs and sector (Rural/Urban/Combined) wise by source of finance.

Table 11 and 11(E)	State/UT wise total no. of establishments under Women Entrepreneurs/total number of persons employed therein sector (Rural/Urban/Combined) wise by religion of the women Entrepreneur.
	S.N.
	State/UT
	Religion  of the women Entrepreneur

	
	
	Hindu
	Islam
	Christian
	Sikh
	Buddhist
	Zoroastrain (Parsi)
	Jain
	Others
	Total

	
	(1)
	(2)
	(3)
	(4)
	(5)
	(6)
	(7)
	(8)
	(9)
	(10)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	All India
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	S.N.
	State/UT
	Major Source of Finance

	
	
	Self
	Fin. Assistance from govt. sources
	Borrowing from FIs
	Borrowing from Nis/money Lenders
	Loan from SHGs
	Donations transfers from other Agencies
	Total

	
	(1)
	(2)
	(3)
	(4)
	
	(5)
	(6)
	(7)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	All India
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Table 12 and 12(E)	State/UT wise total no. of establishments under Women Entrepreneurs/ total number of persons employed therein and sector (Rural/Urban/Combined) wise by social group of the women entrepreneur.
	S.N.
	State/UT
	Social Group  of the women entrepreneur

	
	
	SC
	ST
	OBC
	Others
	Total

	
	(1)
	(2)
	(3)
	(4)
	(5)
	(10)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	All India
	
	
	
	
	



	S.N.
	State/UT
	Major Source of Finance






Handloom/Handicraft Establishments
Tables 1 & 2 State/UT wise Total No. of handloom/handicraft establishments/Total number of persons employed in them by sector (Rural/Urban/Combined) and type of establishment (Without Hired Workers, With Hired Workers and all) 

	S.N.
	State/UT
	Rural
	Urban
	Combined

	
	
	Without Hired Workers
	With Hired Workers
	Total
	Without Hired Workers
	With Hired Workers
	Total
	Without Hired Workers
	With Hired Workers
	Total

	
	(1)
	(2)
	(3)
	(4)
	(5)
	(6)
	(7)
	(8)
	(9)
	(10)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	All India
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Table 3 and 3(E) State/UT wise Total No. of handloom/handicraft establishments/total no. of persons employed in them  by sector (Rural/Urban/Combined) and type of ownership
(Rural/Urban/Combined)
	S.N.
	State/UT
	Private

	
	
	Govt/PSU
	Proprietary
	Partnership
	Company
	Self Help Group
	Co-operative
	Non Profit Institution
	Others 
	Total

	
	(1)
	(2)
	(3)
	(4)
	(5)
	(6)
	(7)
	(8)
	(9)
	(10)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	All India
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Table 4 and 4(E) State/UT wise Total No. of handloom/handicraft establishments/ Total number of persons employed in them by sector (Rural/Urban/Combined) and Major Source of Finance							(Rural/Urban/Combined)
	S.N.
	State/UT
	Major Source of Finance

	
	
	Self
	Fin. Assistance from govt. sources
	Borrowing from FIs
	Borrowing from Nis/money Lenders
	Loan from SHGs
	Donations transfers from other Agencies
	Total

	
	(1)
	(2)
	(3)
	(4)
	(5)
	(6)
	(7)
	(8)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	All India
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



[bookmark: _GoBack]Tables 5, 6 and 7:	 State/UT wise Total No. of handloom/handicraft establishments and total no. of persons employed under proprietary ownership by sector (Rural/Urban/Combined) and Sex of Owner/Religion of Owner/Social Group of Owner

Table 8 and 8(E) : State/UT wise total no. of handloom/handicraft  establishments/ total persons employed in them sector (Rural/Urban/Combined) wise by nature of operation
	S.N.
	State/UT
	Rural
	Urban
	Combined
	Total

	
	
	Perenial
	Seasonal
	Casual
	Perenial
	Seasonal
	Casual
	Perenial
	Seasonal
	Casual
	

	
	(1)
	(2)
	(3)
	(4)
	(5)
	(6)
	(7)
	(8)
	(9)
	(10)
	(11)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	All India
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



